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Website: http://wubio.wustl.edu

Faculty
Chair

Ram Dixit (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/ram-dixit/) 
PhD, Cornell University

Endowed Professors

Erik D. Herzog (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/erik-herzog/) 
Viktor Hamburger Distinguished Professor in Arts & Sciences 
PhD, Syracuse University

Joseph Jez (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/joseph-jez/) 
Spencer T. Olin Professor in Biology 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Jonathan B. Losos (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/jonathan-
losos/) 
William H. Danforth Distinguished Professor 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Himadri B. Pakrasi (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/himadri-
pakrasi/) 
Myron and Sonya Glassberg/Albert and Blanche Greensfelder
Distinguished University Professor 
PhD, University of Missouri-Columbia

David C. Queller (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/david-
queller/) 
Spencer T. Olin Professor of Biology 
PhD, University of Michigan

Barbara A. Schaal (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/barbara-
schaal/) 
Mary-Dell Chilton Distinguished Professor in Arts & Sciences 
PhD, Yale University

Joan E. Strassmann (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/joan-
strassmann/) 
Charles Rebstock Professor of Biology 
PhD, University of Texas at Austin

Richard D. Vierstra (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/richard-d-
vierstra/) 
George and Charmaine Mallinckrodt Professor 
PhD, Michigan State University

Peter Wyse Jackson (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/peter-
wyse-jackson/) 
George Engelmann Professor of Botany 
PhD, Trinity College Dublin

Professors

Roger Beachy (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/roger-beachy/) 
PhD, Michigan State University

Yehuda Ben-Shahar (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/yehuda-
ben-shahar/) 
PhD, University of Illinois

Bruce A. Carlson (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/bruce-
carlson/) 
PhD, Cornell University

Douglas L. Chalker (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/douglas-
chalker/) 
PhD, University of California, Irvine

Ian Duncan (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/ian-duncan/) 
PhD, University of Washington

Robert G. Kranz (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/robert-kranz/)

PhD, University of Illinois

Barbara Kunkel (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/barbara-
kunkel/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Allan Larson (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/allan-larson/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Petra A. Levin (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/petra-levin/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Kenneth M. Olsen (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/kenneth-
olsen/) 
PhD, Washington University

Philip A. Osdoby (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/philip-
osdoby/) 
PhD, Case Western Reserve University

Paul S.G. Stein (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/paul-stein/) 
PhD, Stanford University

Hani Zaher (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/hani-zaher/) 
PhD, Simon Fraser University

Xuehua Zhong (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/xuehua-zhong/)

PhD, The Ohio State University

Associate Professors

Joshua Blodgett (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/joshua-
blodgett/) 
PhD, University of Illinois

Arpita Bose (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/arpita-bose/) 
PhD, University of Illinois

Jonathan A. Myers (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/jonathan-
myers/) 
PhD, Louisiana State University
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Assistant Professors

Keith B. Hengen (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/keith-
hengen/) 
PhD, University of Wisconsin-Madison

Michael Landis (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/michael-
landis/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Elizabeth K. Mallott (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/liz-
mallott/) 
PhD, University of Illinois

Ben N. Mansfeld (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/ben-
mansfeld/) 
PhD, Michigan State University

Duygu Özpolat (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/b-duygu-
%C3%B6zpolat/) 
PhD, Tulane University

Rachel M. Penczykowski (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/
rachel-penczykowski/) 
PhD, Georgia Institute of Technology

Jennifer Wang (https://sites.wustl.edu/centrosome/) 
PhD, Johns Hopkins University

Professors Emeriti

Robert E. Blankenship (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/robert-
blankenship/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Sarah C.R. Elgin (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/sarah-elgin/) 
PhD, California Institute of Technology

Ursula W. Goodenough (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/ursula-
goodenough/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Tuan-hua David Ho (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/tuan-hua-
david-ho/) 
PhD, Michigan State University

George B. Johnson (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/george-
johnson/) 
PhD, Stanford University

Kathryn G. Miller (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/kathryn-
miller/) 
PhD, Johns Hopkins University

Ralph S. Quatrano (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/ralph-
quatrano/) 
Spencer T. Olin Professor Emeritus 
PhD, Yale University

Peter H. Raven (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/peter-raven/) 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Nobuo Suga (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/nobuo-suga/) 
PhD, Tokyo Metropolitan University

Alan R. Templeton (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/alan-
templeton/) 
PhD, University of Michigan

Robert E. Thach (https://biology.wustl.edu/people/robert-thach/)

PhD, Harvard University
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